

RELIANCE HOME FINANCE LIMITED

1. Extract from the Audited Financial Results of Reliance Home Finance Limited for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2025

(₹ in lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-Mar-25 Audited	Year ended 31-Mar-25 Audited	Year ended 31-Mar-24 Audited
1	Total Income	0.19	22.26	61.81
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items & tax	(68.82)	(412.31)	(380.89)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	(68.82)	2,410.74	(354.88)
4	Net Profit for the period	(68.82)	2,417.34	(354.88)
5	Total comprehensive income /(loss) for the period (Comprising Net profit /(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income /(loss) after tax)	(68.82)	2,417.34	(335.09)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	48,505.88	48,505.88	48,505.88
7	Other Equity (as per last audited balance sheet)		(56,180.00)	(56,180.00)
8	Earnings per equity share (not annualised for interim period)			
	(a) Basic (Rs.) *	(0.01)	0.50	(0.07)
	(b) Diluted (Rs.) *	(0.01)	0.50	(0.07)

* Based on weighted average no. of shares

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter and year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges on May 22, 2025 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Company's website i.e. www.reliancehomefinance.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

May 22, 2025

Reliance Home Finance Limited

CIN:L67190MH2008PLC183216

Regd. Office: Trade World, Kamala Mills Compound, 7th Floor, B Wing,

Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai 400 013

Tel.: +91 22 4158 4000, E-mail: rhfi.investor@reliancecead.com Website: www.reliancehomefinance.com

SAL AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

CIN : L45202PB1974PLC003516

Regd. Office : C - 127, IV Floor, Satguru Infotech, Phase VIII,

Industrial Area, S.A.S.Nagar (Mohali), Punjab - 160062

Tel. : 0172-4650377, Fax : 0172-4650377,

Email : kaushik.gagan@salautomotive.in, Website : www.salautomotive.inEXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st Mar, 2025

(Rs in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2025 (Audited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	8935	9521	6075	37949	30848
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	146	226	123	787	678
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	146	226	123	787	678
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	94	140	93	539	510
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	82	140	67	527	484
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹10/-)	240	240	240	240	240
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	4063	3644
8.	Earning Per Share on net profit after tax (Not Annualised)					
	- Basic	₹ 3.44	₹ 5.84	₹ 2.82	₹ 21.99	₹ 20.21
	- Diluted	₹ 3.44	₹ 5.84	₹ 2.82	₹ 21.99	₹ 20.21

Notes :

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held at Ghaziabad on dated 23rd May 2025. The Statutory auditors have audited the financial results for the year ended 31st Mar'2025 and have expressed an unmodified audit opinion.
- The Board of Directors have recommended a dividend of Rs 2.50 Per Equity share for the financial year 2024-25 subject to the approval of shareholders in the upcoming annual general meeting.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website, www.bseindia.com, and company's website <https://salautomotive.in/quarterlyresults/>.

Scan the QR code given below to access the financial results on the website of the Company.

Place : Ghaziabad

Date : 23rd May 2025

www.salautomotive.in

for and on behalf of Board of Directors

Sd/-
Rama Kant Sharma
(Managing Director)

RELIANCE

Reliance Infrastructure Limited

Registered Office: Reliance Centre, Ground Floor, 19 Walchand
Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai 400 001
Website: www.rinfra.com, Email : rinfra.investor@reliancecead.com
CIN: L75100MH1929PLC001530
Tel: 91 22 43031000

A. Extract of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2025 (₹ crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		March 31, 2025 Audited	March 31, 2024 Audited	March 31, 2025 Audited	March 31, 2024 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	4,108.01	4,685.96	23,591.88	22,066.86
2	Net Profit / (loss) before exceptional items and tax	7,714.95	(204.78)	7,384.16	(594.27)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	8,229.30	15.18	8,483.88	(604.57)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	4,387.08	(220.58)	4,937.52	(1,608.66)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	8,263.83	(95.41)	9,178.24	(1,145.03)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	396.17	396.17	396.17	396.17
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each)				
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	110.75	(5.22)	124.64	(42.66)
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	84.09	(5.22)	109.87	(42.66)
	(Not annualised for quarter)				

B. Extract of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2025 (₹ crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		March 31, 2025 Audited	March 31, 2024 Audited	March 31, 2025 Audited	March 31, 2024 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	65.36	108.02	211.81	424.68
2	Net Profit / (loss) before exceptional items and tax	(37.63)	(311.82)	(504.40)	(823.95)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	216.16	(1,070.85)	(1,110.72)	(1,937.86)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	215.87	(1,070.92)	(1,108.19)	(1,930.25)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	218.86	(1,071.02)	(1,105.42)	(1,930.35)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	396.17	396.17	396.17	396.17
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5,559.98	5,911.10	5,559.98	5,911.10
8	Security Premium Account	10,133.76	10,133.76	10,133.76	10,133.76
9	Net worth	5,315.29	5,666.97	5,315.29	5,666.97
10	Outstanding Debt	469.00	3,059.84	469.00	3,059.84
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.08	0.49	0.08	0.49
12	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.10 each)				
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	5.45	(28.40)	(27.98)	(51.19)
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	4.80	(28.40)	(27.98)	(51.19)
	(Not annualised for quarter)				
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	130.03	130.03	130.03	130.03
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	212.98	-	212.98
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.01	(0.051)	(0.37)	(0.02)
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.01	(0.67)	(0.55)	(0.11)

C. The consolidated financial results of the Group have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

D. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2025 drawn up both on a Standalone and Consolidated basis, filed with Stock Exchanges on May 23, 2025 under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 read with regulation 63(2) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2025 are available on the Company's website, www.rinfra.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com, can also be accessed by scanning the Quick Response Code.

Place: Mumbai

Date: May 23, 2025



BIRLA PRECISION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN : L29220MH1986PLC041214

Registered Office : 23, Birla Mansion No. 2, First Floor, D. D. Sathe Marg, Prarthana Samaj, Mumbai - 400 004

Tel : +91 022 23825060, E-mail : info@birlaprecision.com, Web : www.birlaprecision.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2025

(₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Year Ended		Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2025 Audited	31.12.2024 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited	31.03.2025 Audited	31.03.2024 Audited	31.12.2024 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited	31.03.2025 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	5,353.81	5,362.86	6,185.64	20,951.04	22,778.26	5,512.67	5,758.28	6,178.36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	413.30	53.29	198.13	877.12	1,799.97	446.40	184.45	174.64
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	413.30	53.29	198.13	787.50	1,799.97	446.40	184.45	174.64
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	338.08	(26.30)	(119.20)	542.97	1,066.14	366.85	93.78	(142.73)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	370.15	(26.30)	(120.58)	575.04	1,064.76	398.92	93.78	(144.11)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,319.75	1,319.75	1,319.75	1,319.75	1,319.75	1,319.75	1,319.75	1,319.75
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	14,015.46	-	13,440.42	14,015.46	13,440.42	13,814.13	-	13,196.59
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 2/- each)								
	Basic (₹)	0.51	(0.04)	(0.18)	0.82	1.62	0.56	0.14	(0.22)
	Diluted (₹)	0.51	(0.04)	(0.18)	0.82	1.62	0.56	0.14	(0.22)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format for Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2025 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.birlaprecision.com).
- Effective from 1st April 2018, the Company has reclassified two reporting segments namely, 1. Tooling 2. Automotive Components as reporting segments under Ind AS 108.
- The above financial results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 23rd May, 2025. The Statutory Auditor's have issued their report thereon.

Date: 23rd May 2025

Place: Mumbai



For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Ravinder Chander Prem

Managing Director

DIN:0771465



CENTURY EXTRUSIONS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 113 Park Street, N Block, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700016

Email : century@centuryextrusions.comWebsite : www.centuryextrusions.com

Tel: +91(033) 2229 1012/1231, Telefax: +91(033) 2249 5656

CIN : L27203WB1988PLC043705

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2025

(Rs. in lacs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31.03.2025 Audited	31.12.2024 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited	31.03.2025 Audited	31.03.2024 Audited
1 PART-I					
2 Revenue from operation	11979	10354	9230	43125	37510
3 Other Income	44	6	19	70	55
4 Total Income from operation (1+2)	12023	10360	9249	43195	37565
5 Expenses					
a) Cost of materials consumed	9004	8784	6479	33513	29410
b) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	92	(707)	485	(301)	(625)
c) Employee benefits expense	574	374	592	1914	1776
d) Finance Cost	291	257	255	1037	936
e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	76	86	119	343	335
f) Other expenses	1658	1259	1108	5408	4676
Total Expenses	11695	10053	9038	41914	36508
6 Profit(+)/ Loss(-) before exceptional items (3-4)	328	307	211	1281	1057
7 Exceptional items	-	-	(32)	-	(32)
8 Profit(+)/ Loss(-) before tax (5-6)	328	307	243	1281	1089
9 Tax Expenses					
(1) Current tax	83	60	155	308	370
(2) Deferred tax	(22)	2	(27)	(21)	(26)
10 Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) after tax (7-8)	267	245	115	994	745
11 Other Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) net of tax	(5)	1	50	(2)	45
12 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (9+10)	262	246	165	992	790
13 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	800	800	800	800	800
14 Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year (not annualised)	-	-	-	-	-
a Basic	0.33	0.31	0.14	1.24	0.93
b Diluted	0.33	0.31	0.14	1.24	0.93

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES

(Rs. in Lacs)

PARTICULARS	31-Mar-2025 Audited	31-Mar-2024 Audited
A ASSETS		
1 Non-Current Assets		
a) Property, Plant & Equipment	2718	2757
b) Intangible Assets	19	27
c) Right of use Assets	407	154
d) Capital Work-in-progress	426	39
e) Financial Assets		
i) Loans	40	36
ii) Other Financial Assets	48	8
f) Deferred Tax Assets (Net)	28	6
g) Other Non-Current Assets	2068	1203
Sub total Non-Current Assets	5754	4230
2 Current Assets		
a) Inventories	4056	3963
b) Financial Assets		
i) Trade Receivable	3544	3535
ii) Cash & Cash Equivalents	1006	1056
iii) Other Bank Balances	650	557
iv) Loans	9	13
v) Other Financial Assets	65	83
c) Other Current Assets	1999	2488
Sub total Current Assets	11329	11695
Total ASSETS	17083	15925
B EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		
1 Equity		
a) Share Capital	800	800
b) Other Equity (Reserve & Surplus)	7497	6505
Total Equity	8297	7305
2 Liabilities		
Non-Current Liabilities		
a) Financial Liabilities		
i) Borrowings	186	430
ii) Other Financial Liabilities	222	39
b) Long term provisions	68	22
Sub-total Non-Current Liabilities	476	491
3 Current Liabilities		
a) Financial Liabilities		
i) Borrowings	4732	4377
ii) Trade Payable		
total outstanding dues of micro enterprises and small enterprises	37	11
total outstanding dues of creditors other than micro and small enterprises	2676	2835
iii) Other Financial Liabilities	76	28
b) Other current liabilities	699	793
c) Short-term provisions	18	40
d) Current Tax Liabilities (net)	72	45
Sub-total Current Liabilities	8310	8129
Total Liabilities	17083	15925